
-_ _____________________ _ _ _ _

u. . PIGt i ;*
isIANQiEO PORM Jo. JULY 19 o '

ceve:n stuiCas eo-MisnanoN AMENDMENT OF SOI.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 -

O
8to PtOC atG (48 C781 l.lA 108

3, p.mtp.omtNie mCoIFICLllON NO 2. (PFECTivt oATE 3. #fQuislTCN/PueCHAst Rfouts? No | 4.
P90JtCT NO If/ wppl.eAle s

see attached list 111N e e 1980 NMS-77-201 dtd 5/14/80
s. esura av code | .. Ao - sriero .1 af.,&,,a. u.a 3, Code |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washinoton D.C. 20555

7. CONTRACTOn CODE | | FACIL1TY CODE | S.

Nim [ ANo Aoottss AMENoMINT O,

C souCffAllON NO.
f- l

oATED (Set &l.d 9)
<same. nr,. ,

MOowiCAnON OF NRC-02-77-201 -77e..tre. std's.

-s ur see attached list x CONnAcr/Onoen NO. j

cae>

(_ _j oArsee attached ,Usta ,,;

9. THis BLOCK AP.Lita ONtv TO AmtNDMENis OP sOUCliADONs

% a i i. a.d .. w.a is. r6. .a d.. ..r . .e04 . O -. -da. . .aa-
-"

-

Oa.-. .. ia ., .-- .. ,.ad. aai. i .., -.aa.6,~ .a a..

: .s .. ., e- , m sP -* e .-. . e +. . .- --.- . =* ..., .' *. .a ., s-. '.d. - m e , -, . i - .i., .-
ere ..a
.h..h i.d de. . r. fee . t. m. he h.. d dm.at =h.r., F AILust 07 YOUR ACKNowltoGEMNT 70 st itCityfo Af *NE isav1NG OFFICE PRICE TO THE MOut AHor

o.re sPiCirino =Av usutt iN etJeCriON O,10v: 0,ren. u. 61 .e u . .d- , d. ,. . o .. .a .i .d, 6- .d. -.h , 6. d. =, .

.e I ,. id.d h e.le ., le..e m.ke. e.fw c. e. eh. aio n d eh . dows. d ,e.e ed p,.., s. m. eo.m.g he., ..d d e p.o ..d_. r

lo. ACCOUNTireG AND AP,00PetArlON oAIA (l[ref..rFd)

N/A
I

18. THis ELOCA APPufs 074, to MooiFiCADONs OF CONnAC3/ ORDERS
|v.. ri. C>. .O.d a .

~

Th. Ch g e.4 8 m e bl h I 2 .r. mod. e. sh. .m e b d r t/ d

m O % . w , d.....a.ra . _ _ _ o. . c d. .. o. i. ,.,. ..... .. .. d . . a .t - w-6 i 2. ,
.

thc :h=;c3 c a v n e is., , x 7 9P4:) (m pg n... s .i A., i. . a - . , .,
(i ......a.-.i.,,....
~

i2.oestnirnON O,AmNow m moo.nCAroN

|

|
|

The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby
|

extended one additional year to June 30, 1981.
1
1

-
-

1-

,

|
i

|

|
|

|

r... n ... a a -. .,. . .a w . .. .. o, , a. ,a .a . %,, , .a .,,

"~
O L"s"''', 't 2''.45 , 7"' O ComaAC'oa'or'i oa s acu'ao 'o sica t~is ooCu-=p n'uaN 3 Cori=> ro issu'No omCr" '"

1

u. NA-e Or CONnAcyO.<0rri,0 boelng computer dervices to- ii. p o sut or Awar.A
.

$3~d4, +~. e._, ~, ___! .W/' NP^h d.+ s - - ,
-

*
,,,

i f3,~ , . . , _ . . . , ,-

i,. oA sicNc
in Naa Oe CO~n*Cnnoyncie t vu ., p,. ,iu. MA= ANo urt O, s.cNw t rip, ., p-,e i.. oari scNeo

M'(k /6
V d y_,HENRY R. HOPlUNS -

#D.J. DoughertyContracts Manager
. . . . . - . . . . = . . - . - = . - = .

n- m

. .. . . _ , . .. . . . . ..



.
-- ,. .. .,

* Modification Contractor Name B0A Number Effectiva Data of--

Number and Address Agreement

5 Nuclear Services Corporation NRC-02-77-201:1' 6/7/77
1700 Dell Avenue
Campbell, CA 95008

5 Scie'nce Application, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-2 6/27/77
8400 Westpark Drive
McLean, VA 22101

5 Systems Control tiRC-02-77-201-3 6/13/77

ft 1 [ $U N,
% Mg ca ww

5 Ford Bacon & Davis Utah, Inc. IIRC-02-77-201-6 6/17/77
P.O. 802 8009 '

Salt Lake City, Utah 84108

5 Battelle Memorial Institute NRC-02-77-201-7 6/13/77
Columbus Laboratories
505 King Avenue
Columbus, OH 43201

5 T.A.S.C. NRC-02-77-201-10 6/14/77
The Analytical Science Corp.
Six Jacob Way - -

Reading, MA 01867 .

5 NUS Corporation NRC-02-77-201-ll 6/29/77
>

4 Research Place
Rockville, MD 20850

,

i

5 Stanford Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-14 6/13/77 I
333 Ravenswood Drive |
Menlo Park, CA 94025

5 Potomac Research, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-16 6/6/77 i
1600Np.BeauregardStreet

.Alexandria, VA 22311

5 The BDM Corporation NRC-02-77-201-17 6/6/77
7915 Jones Branch Drive
McLean, VA 22101

5 Teknekron, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-18 6/29/77
1483 Chain Bridge Road
McLean VA 22101

5 TRW NRC-02-77-201-19 6/29/77
Energy Systems Planning Division
7600 Colshire Drive
McLean, VA 22101 I

5 Dames & Moore NRC-02-77-201-20 6/13/7.7
20 Haarlem Avenue
White Plains, NY 10603

|

-

|

|



,_ - ..

. . Modification Contractor Name BOA Number Effective Date of
Number and Address Agreement*

-

5 SCS Engineers NRC-02-77-201-21 ' 6/6/77
11800 Sunrise Valley Drive
Reston, VA 22091

,

5 Booz, Allen and Hamilton NRC-02-77-201-22 6/13/77
Boor Allen Applied Research Div.
4330 East-West Highway
Bethesda, MD 20014

5 Synergy, Inc. $RC-02-77-201-23 6/15/77-
2337 18th Street N.W.
Washington, DC 20009

4 Fred C. Hart Associates, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-24 6/19/78
527 Madison Ave. '-

New York, NY 10022
,

4 Geraghty & Miller, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-25 6/15/78
West Annapolis Professionsl Ctr.
Suite M-5
703 Giddings Avenue
Annapolis, MD 21401

4 Charles T. Main NRC-02-77-201-26 6/26/78
Southeast Tower .

'
Prudential. Center

-

Boston MA 02199
,

4 S.M. Stoller Corporation NRC-02-77-201-27 6/16/78
1250 Broadway
New York, NY 10001

4 Ralph Stone & Company NRC-02-77-201-28 6/9/78
10954 Santa Monica Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90025

4 Leighten Associates NRC-02-77-201-29- 6/16/78 .i
17975 Sky Park Circle
Irvine, CA 92714

~

4 Basic Technology Inc. NRC-02-77-201-30 6/29/78,

806 Manhattan Beach Blvd.
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

4 Colorado State University NRC-02-77-201 -31 8/1/78
Geotechnical Engineering Program
Office of Sponsored Research
Fort Colling, CO 80523

1

4 Golder Associates, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-32 8/17/78
10628 N.E. 38th Place
Kirkland (Seattle, WA 98033

4 Gibbs & Hill Inc. NRC-02-201-77-33 7/26/78
393 Seventh Avenue
New York, NY 10001

.

.- . - - . . . . - - - . . _ -

. . - _ . . -. _ - - .- .,



--

. ___ ..
--

y,,, ,,

.

Modificatien Contractor Name BOA Number Effective Date of* ~ ''

Number and Address Agreement -

4 Donovan, Hammester&Rattien Inc. NRC-02-77-201-34 10/13/78
1055 Thomas Jefferson Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20007

4 Geo Centers Inc. NRC-02-77-201-35 9/12/78. s

381 Elliot Street-

Newton Upper Falls, MA 02164

3 > WAPORA Inc. ,NRC-02-77-201-36 9/12/78
6900 Wisconsin Avenue
Washington, DC 20015

2 Boeing Computer Services Company NRC-02-77-201-37 10/13/78
Federal Systems Group
7980 - 90 Gallows Court '-

Vienna, VA 22100fD

2 University of Denver NRC-02-77-201 -39 1/11/79
Colorado Seminary
University Park
Denver, CO 80208

2 IRT Corporation NRC-02-77-201 -40 6/2/79
7650 Convoy Court
P.O. Box 80817 . -

San Diego, CA 92138

'

2 Nuclear Assurance Corporation NRC-02-77-201-41 2/23/79
24 Exedutive Park West
Atlanta, GA-

2 Social Research Application Corp. NRC-02-77-201-42 2/9/79
80018th Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20006

2 Kaman Sciences Corporation NRC-02-77-201-43 4/24/79
1500 Garden of the Gods Road .

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

2 Fugro, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-44 4/26/79
3777 Long Beach Blvd
P.O. Box 7765
Long Beach, CA 90807

2 ANCA, LTD NRC-02-77-201-45 5/8/79
Associated Nuclear Consultants

>

. of America
P.O. Box 9041
International Airport
Albuquerque, NM 87119

2. Southwest Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-46 5/17/79
6220 Culebra Road
P.O. Drawer 28510
San Antonio, TX 78284

. . .. - - - - - -- - --



. .

%*

.

, ,

Modification Contractor Nama B0A Number Effective Date of
Humber and Address Agreement

1 Information Transfer, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-47 7/23/79
9300 Columbia Blvd.
Silver Spring, MD 20910

1 Gilbert / Commonwealth NRC-02-77-201-48 8/2/79
Gilbert Associates, Inc.

P.O. Box 1498
Reading, PA 19603~

l Burns & Roe Industrial Services Corp. NRC-02-77-201-49 9/24/79
283 Route 17 South e,

"

P.O. Box 663
Paramus, NJ 07652 '-

.

. e

:f

)
|

*j
-

,

.

|

._ _ __ _ _ _ _ . _, _ _ ., _


